
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 70 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ashwani Bhola M 11/15/1951 33550 Active DLI
2 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 Active DLI
3 Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 Active GOA
4 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 Active HAR
5 Pramod Khanna M 3/2/1951 48100 Active HAR
6 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 Active J&K
7 Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 Active MAH
8 Krishna Kumar Srinivasan M 5/16/1955 6935 Active MP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 70 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 Renewal Pending CHG
2 Sharad Mahajan M 7/15/1955 14232 Renewal Pending MAH
3 Kishore Wankhade M 11/11/1953 16976 Renewal Pending MAH
4 Gurbax Singh Juneja M 1/7/1954 28533 Renewal Pending MP
5 Jai Prakash Dhand M 9/1/1953 33399 Renewal Pending PNB
6 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 Renewal Pending UP
7 Anil Mehrotra M 12/6/1952 9270 Renewal Pending UP
8 Hoshiyar Singh Tarkar M 3/2/1953 17261 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 70 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 Active KTK
2 Madhulika Kumar F 3/18/1955 41519 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 70 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Anita Kothiala F 8/19/1953 44758 Renewal Pending GUJ
2 Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 Renewal Pending TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 70 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pradeep Dhond M 6/8/1954 11059 Active GOA

Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 Active GOA
2 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 Active HAR

Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 Active MAH
3 Pramod Khanna M 3/2/1951 48100 Active HAR

Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 Active DLI
4 Jayanth Shetty M 10/31/1955 23139 Active KTK

Veerpal Singh Verma M 12/1/1955 33137 Active CG
5 Radheshyam Banke M 7/1/1942 6932 Active MP

Krishna Kumar Srinivasan M 5/16/1955 6935 Active MP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 70 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ashwani Bhola M 11/15/1951 33550 Active DLI

Rajinder Kumar Verma M 7/23/1955 38284 Renewal Pending HAR
2 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 Active J&K

Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 Renewal Pending CHG
3 Malay Kumar De M 4/4/1955 45248 Renewal Pending MP

Gurbax Singh Juneja M 1/7/1954 28533 Renewal Pending MP
4 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 Renewal Pending UP

Anil Mehrotra M 12/6/1952 9270 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 70 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 Active KTK

Madhulika Kumar F 3/18/1955 41519 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 70 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 Renewal Pending TS

N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 Active TS
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 70 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 Active HAR

Madhulika Kumar F 3/18/1955 41519 Active UTR
2 Pramod Khanna M 3/2/1951 48100 Active HAR

Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 70 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 Active DLI

Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 Renewal Pending UTR
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